
60 WU
Time Order Bridel No  Horse Name  Member School  Competing As Team Name Class Name

09:00 1 104 Maggie Mae St Catherines School, Bramley, SYindividual Class W
2 102 The Elvis Aldro School, SY individual Class W
3 103 Twilight Sparkle George Abbot School individual Class W
4 100 Cute Jack Aldro School, SY individual Class W

70cm
Time Order Bridel No  Horse Name  Member School  Competing As Team Name Class Name
09:30:00 1 100 Cute Jack Aldro School, SY individual Class 1

2 102 The Elvis Aldro School, SY individual Class 1
3 103 Twilight Sparkle George Abbot School individual Class 1
4 104 Maggie Mae St Catherines School, Bramley, SYteam St Catherine\'sClass 1
5 105 Bertie Cottesmore School, W.SX individual Cottesmore SchoolClass 1
6 106 Chester Highfield School, HANTS individual Class 1
7 107 Cullintra Snowball(Tinka)Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX individual HURST Class 1
8 108 Quob Cleopatra Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX team Hurst Class 1
9 109 Abbie Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX team Hurst Class 1

09:57:00 10 110 Otto Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX team Hurst Class 1
11 111 Victoria Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX individual Class 1
12 112 Backley Osprey(Ozzy) Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX team Hurst Class 1
13 113 Buttons Lingfield College, SY individual Class 1
14 114 Pixie Midhurst Rother College, W.SX individual Midhurst Rother CollegeClass 1
15 115 Tilly Reigate Grammar School, SY individual Class 1
16 116 Make A Splash Seaford College, W.SX individual Seaford Class 1
17 117 Creig An Oir Sean St Catherines School, Bramley, SYteam St Catherine\'sClass 1
18 118 Reach for the Stars Churchers College, HANTS team Churcher\'s CollegeClass 1
19 119 Lissroe Storm Churchers College, HANTS team Churcher\'s CollegeClass 1

10:27:00 20 120 Ballyerk JJ Churchers College, HANTS team Churcher\'s CollegeClass 1
21 121 Delphi Cottesmore School, W.SX individual Class 1
22 122 Cloonie Cranleigh, SY team Cranleigh Class 1
23 123 Botanist Cranleigh, SY team Cranleigh Class 1
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24 124 Kippanaugh Lass Cranleigh, SY team Cranleigh Class 1
25 125 Ramiroâ€™s Angel Oundle &amp; Laxton Junior Schoolindividual Class 1
26 126 Cajou Van Overis Z Reigate Grammar School, SY individual Class 1
27 127 Spot on Noilly Prat St Catherines School, Bramley, SYteam St Catherine\'sClass 1

10:50:00 28 128 R.Rita Tunbridge Wells Girls' Grammar School, KENTindividual Class 1

80cm
Time Order Bridel No  Horse Name  Member School  Competing As Team Name Class Name

11:20 1 129 Rock Melody Amesbury School, SY individual Class 2
2 119 Lissroe Storm Churchers College, HANTS individual Class 2
3 121 Delphi Cottesmore School, W.SX individual Class 2
4 122 Cloonie Cranleigh, SY team Cranleigh Class 2
5 124 Kippanaugh Lass Cranleigh, SY team Cranleigh Class 2
6 123 Botanist Cranleigh, SY team Cranleigh Class 2
7 126 Cajou Van Overis Z Reigate Grammar School, SY individual Class 2
8 127 Spot on Noilly Prat St Catherines School, Bramley, SYindividual Class 2
9 128 R.Rita Tunbridge Wells Girls' Grammar School, KENTindividual Class 2

11:47 10 125 Ramiroâ€™s Angel Oundle &amp; Laxton Junior Schoolindividual Class 2
11 130 Corbally Sparrow Davison CE High School for Girls, W.SXteam Davison DiamondsClass 2
12 131 Mockbeggar SandpiperDavison CE High School for Girls, W.SXteam Davison Diamonds Class 2
13 132 Cleggan Storme Davison CE High School for Girls, W.SXteam Davison Diamonds Class 2
14 133 MS Houdini Highfield School, HANTS individual Class 2
15 134 Remember Bea Lingfield College, SY individual Class 2
16 135 Midsummer mirah Steyning Grammar School, W.SXindividual Class 2
17 136 Rowhill Butterscotch St Bede's School, SY individual Class 2
18 137 Rathbrennan BuachailliSt Edmund's, Hindhead, SY individual Class 2
19 138 Leyroy Brown Man About TownLord Wandsworth College, HANTSteam Lord Wandsworth CollegeClass 2

12:17 20 139 Clonmore Flossy Lord Wandsworth College, HANTSteam Lord Wandsworth Collage Class 2
21 140 Skellorn Sundance Lord Wandsworth College, HANTSteam Lord Wandsworth Collage Class 2
22 141 Rowan Prince Glebelands individual Class 2
23 142 Billy da Vinci Seaford College, W.SX individual Seaford Class 2
24 143 Moonbeam Boy Seaford College, W.SX individual Class 2
25 144 Whigsborough Tom St Teresa's School, SY team St TeresaâClass 2



26 145 Rosehill Bolt St Teresa's School, SY team St TeresaâClass 2
27 146 Geoffrey St Teresa's School, SY team St TeresaâClass 2

12:41 28 147 Kraftey Cranleigh, SY team Cranleigh Class 2

90cm
Time Order Bridel No  Horse Name  Member School  Competing As Team Name Class Name

13:10 1 147 Kraftey Cranleigh, SY individual Class 3
2 141 Rowan Prince Glebelands individual Class 3
3 140 Skellorn Sundance Lord Wandsworth College, HANTSindividual Class 3
4 148 Whitethorn Honeyâ€™s RockSeaford College, W.SX individual Class 3
5 149 An Buachaill Ban Bui Benenden, KENT individual Class 3
6 150 Duke of Elden Churchers College, HANTS team Churcher\'s CollegeClass 3
7 151 Tyrella Delboy Churchers College, HANTS team Churcher\\\'s CollegeClass 3
8 152 Sea Mermaid Churchers College, HANTS team Churcher\'s CollegeClass 3
9 153 Bertie Steyning Grammar School, W.SXindividual Class 3

13:28 10 154 Freddie Fly Midhurst Rother College, W.SX individual Class 3
11 155 foxglove II Millais School, W.SX individual Class 3
12 156 Bugsy Mayfield team Mayfield Class 3
13 157 Derrymore Duncan's DesireMayfield team Mayfield Class 3
14 158 Bayhill Clover Mayfield team Mayfield Class 3
15 159 Starburst Mayfield team Mayfield Class 3
16 142 Billy da Vinci Seaford College, W.SX team Seaford Class 3
17 143 Moonbeam Boy Seaford College, W.SX team Seaford Class 3
18 162 Star Queen Seaford College, W.SX team Seaford Class 3
19 163 Augustus Shoreham College, W.SX individual Class 3

13:48 20 164 Rose in Red St Bede's School, SY individual Class 3
21 144 Whigsborough Tom St Teresa's School, SY individual Class 3
22 146 Geoffrey St Teresa's School, SY individual Class 3
23 167 Swan View Delta DawnPipers Corner, BUCKS individual Class 3
24 168 Trevadlock Golden PearlSchool of Science &amp; Technology Maidstone, KENTindividual Class 3
25 169 Carraun Phaidin Wellington College, BERKS individual Class 3

14:00 26 170 Kantjes Irlando Seaford College, W.SX individual Class 3



1m
Time Order Bridel No  Horse Name  Member School  Competing As Team Name Class Name

14:30 1 170 Kantjes Irlando Seaford College, W.SX individual Class 4
2 171 Rosedale Sandstorm Churchers College, HANTS individual Class 4
3 167 Swan View Delta DawnPipers Corner, BUCKS individual Class 4
4 168 Trevadlock Golden PearlSchool of Science &amp; Technology Maidstone, KENTindividual Class 4
5 169 Carraun Phaidin Wellington College, BERKS individual Class 4
6 172 Callowfeenish Lily Seaford College, W.SX individual Class 4
7 156 Bugsy Mayfield individual Class 4

14:44 8 162 Star Queen Seaford College, W.SX individual Class 4




